
290,860 
312,770 309,762 312,146 

299,899 

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

2 3 4 5 6

( )

105,630 103,478 101,594 105,076 102,754

3,476
3,393 3,258

3,526 3,423

0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

2 3 4 5 6

( )

資料１－10

司３係
長方形




